

HITEM NO.46

REGISTRAR COURT. 1 SECTION IIIA  
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. PAWAN DEV KOTWAL  
Civil Appeal No(s). 14706-14707/2015

M/S.CHOTA BHAI MUNNU BHAI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 28/07/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Anish Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. T. Mahipal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Service is complete.

Parties have not filed statement of case. Statutory  
period for filing the same has also expired.

Registry to process the matter for being listed before  
the Hon'ble Court as per rules.

(PAWAN DEV KOTWAL)

Registrar